LED MARKER LAMPS

LED Marker Lamp

Multivolt 12/24V

4 Super LED's

Multi reflective design

Polycarbonate lens

Chrome housing

Electronics completely sealed to resist
corrosion and moisture.

150mm Cable
Dimensions: 146 x 40 x 20mm
Part No. Colour Lens

V0284 Amber Amber
LV0284C Amber Clear
LV0285 Red Red
LV0285C Red Clear
LV0286 White Clear
LVv0287 Red/Amber Clear

Low Profile LED Marker Lamps

Multivolt 12/24V

3 SMD LED’s

Polycarbonate lens

Polished stainless steel bezel
Electronics completely sealed to resist
corrosion and moisture.

140mm Cable

Dimensions: 84 x 29 x 9mm

Part No. Colour Lens
V0342 Amber Amber
V0345 Amber Clear
V0343 Red Red
V0346 Red Clear
V0344 White Clear
V0354 Red/Amber Clear

Chrome Trim and Bezels
Chrome Trims and Bezels to suit LV Automotive LED Lights
Part No. Application
V0494 V0350, LV0351,LV0352 & LV0353
V0495 V0400, LV0401 & LV0402
V0496 V0460
V0497 V0461
V0498 V0462

V0499

LV0360, LV0361, LV0362 & LV0363

CRN No.

46242
46244
46246
46245
46243
47348

CRN No.
42652
42655
42619
42656
42618
45329
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